Ambiance clx 2 series
Recessed/Wall Mount Electric Fireplace AL60CLX2-G
AL60CLX2-G
AL45CLX2-G
Ambiance CLX 2 Linear
Electric Fireplace
AL45CLX2
AL60CLX2
The popular Ambiance CLX2
electric fireplace offers the ul-
timate combination of versatil-
ity and design. This award win-
ning electric fireplace series has
received an upgrade with an
improved look and easier cus-
tomer customization.  The Ambi-
ance CLX2 features a NEW color
changing orange to blue flame
for year around use, a thermo-
stat for setting the temperature
in your room to that ideal setting
and includes 2 styles of media
(coals, glacier diamond glass) for
easily changing the look and feel
of your fireplace. Finally choose
from one of our 4 surround up-
grade of stainless steel, black
stainless steel, flat white met-
al & matte black metal for the
ultimate in customization. The
45” and 60” size are the perfect
addition to any bedroom, living
room, office and many more.
•	 Recessed or wall mount installation
   - Recesses into any 2” x 4” wall
•	 Color Changing Orange to Blue flame for
	 year round use
•	 Media – Coals / Glacier Glass (Included)
•	 Low energy LED Flame Technology
•	 Unsurpassed Realistic Flame Pattern
•	 Hi-tech touch screen controls
•	 NEW Sleek remote
•	 Flame operates with or without heat
•	 Variable heat with thermostat ready and
	 Variable Flame
•	 120 Volt – 1500 watt / 5000 BTU heater
•	 Do it yourself installation instructions
	 (Included)
Standard Features
Standard Media
Media - All 3 Options Included
Stainless Steel
Black Stainless Steel Matte Black Metal
Flat White Metal
Coals Glacier Diamond Glass w/
Orange Flame
Glacier Diamond Glass w/
Blue Flame
Upgrade Options
Lighting Upgrades
Surrounds
•	 Multicolor LED backlights
    – 9 different colors
•	 Includes Remote
AL100CLX2-G
AL80CLX2-G
AL80CLX2
AL100CLX2
These two impressive lengths
are designed for larger spaces to
give a WOW factor for any project.
Own the electric fireplace that
can be viewed in countless Wen-
dy’s Restaurant’s, Marriott Ho-
tels and other commercial proj-
ects across the country.  Enjoy all
the same customizable features
of the 45” and  60” units, orange
to blue color changing flame for
year around use, a thermostat
for setting the temperature in
your room to that ideal setting
and includes 2 styles of media
(coals, glacier diamond glass) for
easily changing the look and feel
of your fireplace. Finally choose
from one of our 4 surround up-
grade of stainless steel, black
stainless steel, flat white metal
& matte black metal for the ul-
timate in customization. These
big units still easily recess into a
2” x 4” wall and have a thermo-
stat heater that easily heats up a
450 square foot room.
Ambiance CLX 2 Linear
Electric Fireplace
Standard Features
Standard Media
Media - All 3 Options Included
Stainless Steel
Black Stainless Steel Matte Black Metal
Flat White Metal
Coals Glacier Diamond Glass w/
Orange Flame
Glacier Diamond Glass w/
Blue Flame
Upgrade Options
Surrounds
•	 Recessed or wall mount installation
   - Recesses into any 2” x 4” wall
•	 Color Changing Orange to Blue flame for
	 year round use
•	 Media – Coals / Glacier Glass (Included)
•	 Low energy LED Flame Technology
•	 Unsurpassed Realistic Flame Pattern
•	 Hi-tech touch screen controls
•	 NEW Sleek remote
•	 Flame operates with or without heat
•	 Variable heat with thermostat ready and
	 Variable Flame
•	 120 Volt – 1500 watt / 5000 BTU heater
•	 Do it yourself installation instructions
	 (Included)
Lighting Upgrades
•	 Multicolor LED backlights
    – 9 different colors
•	 Includes Remote
AL144CLX2-G
AL144CLX2
This massive twelve foot model
is the largest electric fireplace
on the market. Due to popular
demand, this custom fireplace
is now readily available for the
ultimate electric fireplace expe-
rience. Creating a perfect addi-
tion for commercial spaces such
as Hotel Lobbies & Restaurants.
Ambiance CLX 2 Linear
Electric Fireplace
No Upgrade Options
Standard Features
Standard Media
Media - All 3 Options Included
Coals Glacier Diamond Glass w/
Orange Flame
Glacier Diamond Glass w/
Blue Flame
•	 Recessed or wall mount installation
   - Recesses into any 2” x 4” wall
•	 Color Changing Orange to Blue flame for
	 year round use
•	 Media – Coals / Glacier Glass (Included)
•	 Low energy LED Flame Technology
•	 Unsurpassed Realistic Flame Pattern
•	 Hi-tech touch screen controls
•	 NEW Sleek remote
•	 Flame operates with or without heat
•	 Variable heat with thermostat ready and
	 Variable Flame
•	 120 Volt – 1500 watt / 5000 BTU heater
•	 Do it yourself installation instructions
	 (Included)
144”
80” 60”
45” 100”
5 Different Sizes
MODEL # VOLTS WATTS BTU’S VIEWING AREA FRAMING AREA OVERALL DIMENSIONS
AL45CLX2-G AC 120V / 60Hz 1,520 5,000 27” L x 10” H 30” L x 19½” H x 4” D 45” L x 5⅛” W x 25½” H
AL60CLX2-G AC 120V / 60Hz 1,530 5,000 42” L x 10” H 45” L x 19½” H x 4” D 60” L x 5⅛” W x 25½” H
AL80CLX2-G AC 120V / 60Hz 1,550 5,000 62” L x 10” H 65” L x 19½” H x 4” D 80” L x 5⅛”W  x 25½” H
AL100CLX2-G AC 120V / 60Hz 1,570 5,000 82” L x 10” H 85” L x 19½” H x 4” D 100” L x 5⅛” W x 25½” H
AL144CLX2-G AC 120V / 60Hz 1,610 5,000 120” L x 10” H 133” L x 19½” H x 4” D 144” L x 5⅛” W x 25½” H
25
.5
”
25
.5
”
25
.5
”
25
.5
”
25
.5
”
Directly below the flame on the right hand side you will
find a series of touch controls. The 3 stacked icons (in
order) operate the power, heat (on/off) and light inten-
sity. Hold the light intensity for 5 seconds to change
the back screen color from orange to blue. To the right
of the stacked icons you will see a digital readout with
arrows on the top and the bottom. The digital readout
indicates the temperature the thermostat is set too.
Touch the arrows above or below the digital readout
to increase or decrease the set temperature. All touch
controls fade to black after 4 seconds.
Touch Screen Technology Remote Control
3515 E Atlanta Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85040
p: (602) 268-9353   •   f: (602) 243-9943